
OFFICEoFTI{ECHIEFDISTRICTMEDICALANDPULICHEALTHoFICER,
GANJAIVI, BERI{AMPUR

No $q 6g nvzora
5 l'4 fzo.,s

Itisherebyinformedtoallthecandidateswhohaveappliedforengagementof

pharmacists/JuniorLaboratoryTechniciansiJuniorRadiographersoncontractu"::::::j:tTrnarma9rsts ,/ Jw[v

administrative control of CDM&PHO Ganjam' as per advertisement published 
:: :t: :"Y":aOmlIllSUAtlve wvrr!'

TheDharitriondt.l5.|2.2016&|6.|2.2016thattheprovisionaldatabaseofvalid,,:::.:::]'::""I ne utraflfr I uu u!'

and rejected list of candidates for the above posts are prepared and uploadet:: j:::t]":"":"tJ:;;

ffi;;::;. ;;;dates are hereby advised to veriff the entries mentioned against their

names from the database published in website'

a) Further the valid risted candidates are to be appear before the o/o cDM&pHo Ganjam' (IEc

Ha,) , Berhampur on the berow scheduled date and time for verification of original certificates/

original other required documents as submitted in application . If one has not received the

intimation for certificate verification he/she can attend by downloading the data sheet containing

hislher nalne on the scheduled date and time'

b) The candidates from the rejected rist are to submit their obiections if any by Resd' Post/speed

Post/ courier / Bv hand with proner acknowledse only and which is to be reached to this

office on or before 1g.06.201g at 05:00 pM failing which any objection filing later on will not be

considered. The authority is not responsible for any postal delay of any.others' 
]t:-:'::*

containing the application of objection shourd be super scribed as oBJEcrIoN FoR THE Posr

Dated BerhamPur the

NOTICE

OF
in block capital letters. 

\ , /\* ,,
ffise

Chief District Medical and Publicit'ealth Officer

Ganjam, BerhamPur '

IEC--Ha11 P/t CDM&PHO
2g{o1s ftom 1o:oo AM to

12:00 Noon
lunbin"atogtaPf,er and Junior

Lab. Technician ffiDM&PHogO.OO.ZOtg ftom 10:00 AM to

12:00 Noon
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SAGARIKA TAHAL, D/O- 

PRABHAKAR TAHAL, 
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PURUSHOTTAM 

SETHY, S/O- 

RAGHUNATH SETHY, 

AT/PO- SIALIA, VIA- 
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PRATAP NAIK, S/O- 

SRIPATI NAIK, AT- 

Q.NO-39, PTS COLONY, 

PO- NAYAGARH, DIST-

NAYAGARH-752069 0
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KRUTIBAS NAYAK, S/O- 

RANJAN KUMAR 

NAYAK, AT/PO- 
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DRONA SETH, S/O- 

SANA SETH, AT- 

AMBAJHARANA, PO- 

BADASAIMARA, PS- 

SAINTALA, DIST-
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SUDIN BEHERA, S/O- 

PURNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA, AT- 

JAGULAIPADAR, PO- 

KALAPADAR, DIST- 
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RASHMITA JENA, D/O-

CHITTARANJAN JENA, 

AT/PO- 

MULABASANTA, VIA- 

KUNAPAL, PS- 

MAHANGA, DIST-

CUTTACK-754204
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BISHNU PRASAD 

SETHY, S/O- 

GOURAHARI SETHY, 

AT/PO- HUMMA, DIST-

GANJAM-761027 1
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LAMBODAR NAIK, S/O- 

SIMANCHAL NAIK, AT- 

FOREST COLONY, 

ASKA ROAD, PO- 

PANIGRAHI PENTHO, 

BERHAMPUR, DIST-

GANJAM-760006
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SAROJ KUMAR PATRA, 

S/O- GOPINATH PATRA, 

AT/PO- TIKARAPALI, 

VIA- MITRAPUR, DIST-

BALASORE-756020 2
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BISHNU CHARAN 

DEHURI, S/O- RABI 

CHANDRA DEHURI, 

AT/PO- KAPTIPADA, 
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SANYASI BEHERA, 

S/O- NILAKANTHA 

BEHERA, AT- 

PADMAPUR, PO- 

PALUR, PS- 

RAMBHA, DIST-

GANJAM-761027
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DANDAPANI SETHI, S/O-

MARKANDA SETHI, 

C/O- SUN HEALTH 

CARE HOSPITAL, 

GOILUNDI SQUARE, 

KAMAPALI ROAD, 

BERHAMPUR, DIST-
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SUMANTA KUMAR 

NAIK, S/O- GOURA 

MOHAN NAIK, AT- 

KHANDIA, PO- 

KANTAPAL, VIA- 

KUCHEI, PS- KULIANA, 

DIST-MAYURBHANJ-

757105
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BHAJARAM SETHI, S/O- 

UDAYA SETHI, AT/PO- 

GANGAPUR, VIA- 

BADAGADA, DIST-

GANJAM-761109 1
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CHITARANJAN 

BEHERA, S/O- 

PRAHALLAD BEHERA, 

AT- HARIPUR, PO- 

GOPALPUR ON SEA, 

DIST-GANJAM-761002
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SANTOSHI BARIK, D/O- 

BHUBANESWAR 

BARIK, AT- 
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KHAPRAKHOL, DIST-
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PREM KUMAR JAGAT, 

S/O- PABITRA MOHAN 

JAGAT, AT- GATIBEDA, 

PO- SUNABEDA, PO- 

KOMNA, DIST-

NUAADA-766106

1
5

.0
4

.1
9

8
8

2
8

y
rs

  
  

7
m

o
n

  
2

9
d

N
U

A
P

A
D

A

K
O

M
N

A
/ 

0
4

.0
1

.2
0

1
7

M
A

L
E

S
C

K
O

M
N

A
/ 

2
2

.0
3

.2
0

1
6

T
/1

1
8

7
/1

5

N
O

2
8

4
4

1
/ 

2
0

1
5

 T
O

 2
0

2
4

750 406 54.13 10.83 600 299 49.83 14.95 2100 1319 62.81 31.40 57.18 0 0 57.18

7       06.06.2018



41 73

SIMANCHALA NAIK, 

S/O- LATE PRAFULLA 

KUMAR NAIK, AT- 

PRAHALAD NAGAR 

2ND LANE, PO- NOBIN 

POST OFFICE,PS- 

BADABAZAR, 

BERHAMPUR, DIST-

GANJAM
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SUNIL KUMAR SETHI, 

S/O:- SUDAM SETHI, 

AT/PO: PATTAPUR, PS: 

PATTAPUR PIN 761013 

GANJAM
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HIMALAYA KUMAR 

RAULA, S/O- 

ARAKSHITA RAULA, 

AT/PO- CHHANAMERI, 

VIA- PODAMARI, DIST-
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PRABHAKAR 
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CHINMAYA PATRA, 

S/O: RAMESH 

CHANDRA PATRA, AT: 

BIDYADHARPUR SAHI, 
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DUSHMANTANANDA, 

S/O: DEBARAJ NANDA, 

AT/PO: JHADABHUMI,, 

VIA: 
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GOPAL KRUSHNA 

BEHRA, S/O- 

JUDHISTHIR BEHERA, 

AT- BARAPALLI, PO- 

ALIGARIGAON, DIST-
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SAANYASI BEHERA, 

S/O- NILAKANTHA 

BEHERA, AT-
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JHARANA PATRO, D/O: 
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PRADEEEP KUMAR 

SAHU. S/O: LATE 

SOMANATH SAHU, AT: 

CHIRIKIPADA SASAN, 

VIA: POLASARA, 

GANJAM 761105
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KAILASH CHANDRA 

NAYAK, S/O: 

DAMODAR NAYAK, 

AT/PO: GUJURAI, VIA: 
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SUDHANSU SEKHAR 
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SANJAY DAS, 

GANAPATI DAS, AT: 

KUSAPALLI, PO: 

MALLADO, VIA: 

HUMMA, GANJAM 
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SUNITA MALLICK, D/O- 

SAHURAM MALLICK, 

AT-3R-6/1, NEAR RIB 

COLONY, UNIT-4, BBSR
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RAMANARAYAN 

MAHAPATRA, S/O- 

PANDAB MAHAPATRA, 

AT-BARADA, PO- 

MUNICIPENTHO, DIST-

GANJAM-761026
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SAROJ KUMAR 

BHUYANA, S/O- NALU 

BHUYANA, AT/PO- 

SAMA, VI- 

PURUSHOTTAMPUR, 

DIST-GANJAM-761018

0
5

.0
7

.1
9

8
4

3
2

y
rs

  
  

5
m

o
n

  
9

d

G
A

N
JA

M

P
U

R
U

S
H

O
T

T
A

M
P

U
R

/ 

2
6

.1
2

.2
0

1
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

 

N
A

C
T

/1
6

0
2

/1
1

N
o

2
2

4
4

3
/2

0
0

9
 T

O
 2

0
1

8

750 340 45.33 9.07 900 411 45.67 13.70 2100 1407 67.00 33.50 56.27 0 0 56.27

Advertisement 

made for only 

ST&SC 

Category

19 42

DIPUN KUMAR SAHU, 

S/O- LAXMI NARAYAN 

SAHU, AT- MAMUDIHA, 
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ABHAYA PANIGRAHY, 

S/O- LINGARAJ 

PANIGRAHY, AT-

AMARESHWAR 

NAGAR, PO- 

KHALLIKOTE, DIST-

GANJAM-761030
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MANASWINI NANDA, 

D/O- MANOJ KUMAR 

NANDA, AT- SRI RAM 
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NEAR APPARAO 
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BAZAR, BERHAMPUR, 
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PRADIPTA RANJAN 

BEHERA, S/O- HAJARI 

BEHERA, AT/PO- 

JYOTINAGAR 1ST 

LANE, BERHAMPUR, 

DIST-GANJAM-760001
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PINKI DAS, D/O- RAMA 

CHANDRA DAS, AT/PO- 

KUKUDAKHANDI, DIST-
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SYAM SABAR, S/O- 

PANCHU SABAR, AT- 

KHUNTIATOTA, PO- 

SANDHAMULA, VIA- 

SUMANDAL, DIST-

GANJAM-761035
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ISAKA SABAR, S/O- 

CHINTAMANI SABAR, 

AT- KHUNTIA TOTA, PO-

SANDHAMULA, PS- 

KODALA, DIST-

GANJAM-761035
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PROMOD KUMAR 

SAHU, S/O- KESABA 

SAHU, AT-OLAPUR, PO- 

BADAPALANKA, VIA- 

CHIKITI, DIST-GANJAM-

761010
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PRAMENDRA GARUDA, 

S/O- JUDHISTIR 

GARUDA, AT/PO- 

DHAMERA SREET, PO- 

BERHAMPUR, DIST-

GANJAM-760006
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RAKESH KUMAR 

SAHU, S/O- PRABHAT 

CHANDRA SAHU, AT-

KHURDA SUB JAIL 

COLONY, PO- KHURDA, 

DIST-KHURDA-752055
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NILANCHAL PANDA, 

S/O- MAHADEV 

PANDA, AT- SIKIRI 

BAZAR, PO-

HINJILICUT, DIST-

GANJAM-761102
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T. SURESH KUMAR 

RAO, S/O- T. KRUSNA 

RAO, AT- KARINI 

STREET, PO- 

CHATRAPUR, DIST-

GANJAM-761020
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RAGHUNATH SAHU, 

S/O- LATE LADU 

KISHORE SAHU, AT- 

JAGANNATHMARG, PO- 

HINJILICUT, DST-

GANJAM-761102
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ANANTA BADATYA, 

S/O- MADAN 

BADATYA, AT/PO- 

KONKORADA, IST-

GANJAM 2
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JAPADIXIT 

MAHAPATRA, S/O- 

PRASANNA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA, C/O- 

SUCHITRA BISWAL, 

NIGAM NAGAR 5TH 

LANE EXTN, PO- 

ANKULI, BERHAMPUR, 

DIST-GANJAM
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BEHERA, S/O- 
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BEHERA, AT- BALIA, 
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AT/PO- SURANGI, 

JANI STREET, VIA- 

PATRAPUR, 
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6 8

ASESHA SWAIN, 

S/O: RANKANIDHI 

SWAIN, AT: 

KUSANPUR, PO: 

MARDANEKHA, VIA: 

KODALA, GANJAM 

761032
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Qualification

7 9

NARESH 

BADARAITA, S/O: 

BANAMALI 

BADARAITA, AT: 

LAPANGA, PO: 

BETARSING, R. 

UDAYAGIRI, 

GAJAPATI, 
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No Requisite 
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8 10

BISWAJIT NAIK, 

S/O: 

CHANDRAKANTA 

NAIK, AT/PO: VSS 

COLONY, SAKTI 

NAGAR, BURLA, 

SAMBALPUR, 

768017
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Adv. Made for ST 
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BALARAM PATRO, 

S/O: BASANTA 

KUMAR PATRO, AT: 

GUNTHABANDHA, 

PO: DAKHINAPUR, 

VIA: BERHAMPUR 

GANJAM  760002
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Adv. Made for ST 
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BALARAM PATRO, 

S/O: BASANTA 

KUMAR PATRO, AT: 

GUNTHABANDHA, 

PO: DAKHINAPUR, 

VIA: BERHAMPUR 

GANJAM  760002
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Adv. Made for ST 
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11 13

SUMANTA KUMAR 

SWAIN, S/O: 

NABAGHANA 

SWAIN, AT: ANLO, 

PO: PARIKUDA, VIA: 

BRHMAGIRI, PURI 

752011
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Adv. Made for ST 
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12 14

LATA SETHI, D/O: 

RAMU SETHI, AT: 

CH NUAGAM, PO: 

PANDIA, VIA: 

PURUSOTTAMPUR, 

GANJAM 761043
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Adv. Made for ST 

category

13 15

SANTOSH KUMAR 

BEHERA, S/O: 

RADHAKANTA 

BEHERA, AT: 

BALADI, PO: 

MANGARAJPUR, R. 

UDAYAGIRI, 

GAJAPATI 761016
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No Requisite 

Qualification

14 16

MANGULU 

PRADHAN, S/O: 

KAILASH PRADHAN, 

AT: PATHARAPUNJI, 

PO: ERENDRA, VIA: 

PATAPUR, GANJAM 

761031
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Adv Made for ST Only 

(Application not in 

Prescribed Format)

15 17

ISAK SABAR, S/O: 

CHINTAMANI 

SABAR, AT: 

KHUNTIATOTA, PO: 

SANDHAMULI, VIA: 

SUMANDAL, 

GANJAM 
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No Requisite 

Qualification

16 18

DOLLI RADHA DEVI, 

D/O: 

PADMACHARAN 

NAYAK, AT: 

PADMASREE 

MOHAN NAGAR, 

DHANAMERA 

STREET, 

BERHAMPUR, 

GANJAM 
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Rejected (Adv. Made 

for ST category
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JAYA SABAR, S/O: 

BARAJA SABAR, AT: 

GOPINATHPUR, PO: 

JARADA, GANJAM 
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No Requisite 

Qualification

18 20

CHANDRAKALA 

PRADHAN, D/O: 

TUMBANATH 

PRADHAN, AT: S 

BADAPUR, PO: 

JARADA, GANJAM 
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No Requisite 

Qualification



19 21

NARAYAN JENA, 

S/O: MAHESWAR 

JENA, AT: LANDEI 

SAHI, PO: 

BHEJIPUT, 

BHANJANAGAR, 

GANJAM
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Adv. Made for ST 

category

20 22

PRAGYAN PARMITA 

PATTANAYAK, D/O: 

PRASANTA KUMAR 

PATTANAYAK, AT: 

HOUSE NO: 12, 

GODAVARISH 

NAGAR 11TH LANE, 

BERHAMPUR, 

GANJAM
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No Requisite 

Qualification and 

Advertisement made 

for ST Category Only
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SUDHIR RANJAN 

SAHO, S/O- ANANT 

CHARAN SAHU, AT- 

KHAIROBERENI, PO- 

PIPALBAHAL, VIA- 

BAGEDIA, DIST- 

ANGUL, 759141
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SIPUN MOHANTA, 

S/O- PRAFULA CH 

MOHANTA, AT- 

NIMA SAHI, PO- 

JASHIPUR, VIA- 

JASHIPUR, DIST- 

MAYURABHANJA, 

PIN 757034
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JINIOUS PARIDA, 

S/O- 

SATYANARAYAN 

PARIDA, AT- 

DHANAPUR, PO- 

SHAYAMKHUNTA, 

PS- 

BARIPADA,SADAR, 

DIST- 

MAYURBHANJA, 

757049
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AJIT KUMARA 

SAMANTRY, S/O- 

GOURISANKAR 

SAMANTRY, AT/PO- 

PATTPUR, GANDHI 

SQURE, GANJAM- 

761013
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SRIKANTA KUMAR 

DAKUA, S/O- 

KRUTABASHA 

DAKUA, AT/PO- 

CHIRIKIPADA, 

SASANA, VIA- 

POLOSARA, 

GANJAM- 761105
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DIPAK KUMAR 

NAYAK, S/O- 

RAJKISHORE 

NAYAK, AT- 

PATAPUKHANI, PO- 
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CUTTACK - 753004
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KALAYANI 

MISHARA, D/O- 

PRASANT KUMAR 

MISHRA, AT- 
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BEHRMAPUR
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MAHANGA, PS- 

MAHANGA, VIA- 

RAHANIA, DIST- 
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MADHUSMITA 

SAHU, D/O- 

LAXMIDHARA SAHU, 

AT- BARIHAPAL, PO- 

BARTTAN, VIA- 

BETNOTI, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJA, 

757025
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HAREKRUSHAN 
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BIPLAB KUMAR 
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D. LILAVATI REDDY, 

D/O- D. SHANKAR 

REDDY, AT- NEAR 

POLICE STATION, 

QR NO.G-56/13, 
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ARUN SWAIN, S/O- 

GANAPATI SWAIN, 

AT/PO- SAHASPUR, 

VIA- 

DIGAPAHANDIO, PS- 
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DEEPAK KUMAR 

NAYAK, S/O- 

BASANTA KUMAR 
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O.C.B. COLINY 
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SWEETY MOHANTA, 

W/O- SUNIL KUMAR 
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CDMO OFFICE, 

JAJPUR TOWN, PO- 

JAJPUR, DIST- 

JAJPUR, 755001

1
0
.1

2
.1

9
9
1

2
5

Y
  

0
 M

  
5

 D

M
Y

U
R

B
H

A
N

J

B
IS

O
I/

 2
1

.1
2

.2
0

1
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

B
IS

IO
/ 

2
2

.1
2

.2
0

1
6

N
A

0
2

0
0

/ 
0

4
.1

2
.2

0
1

5

750 444 59.20 11.84 600 363 60.50 18.15 1000 714 71.40 35.70 65.69 0 0 65.69

20 22

DEBABRATA 

BISWAL,C/O: 

UPENDRA NAYAK  

S/O- MARKANDA 

BISWAL, AT/PO- 

SERGARH, PS- 

KHANTAPARA, DIST- 

BALASORE, PIN- 

756060

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
3

Y
  

5
 M

  
8

 D

M
Y

U
R

B
H

A
N

J

U
D

A
L

A
/ 

2
8

.0
4

.2
0

1
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

U
D

A
IL

A
/ 

2
8

.0
4

.2
0

1
6

N
A

R
T

- 
0

1
7

0
/0

5
.0

8
.2

0
1

4

600 406 67.67 13.53 600 269 44.83 13.45 1000 723 72.30 36.15 63.13 0 0 63.13

21 23

DEBASISA SWAIN, 
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KALYANI MISHRA, 

D/O- PRASANT KU 

MISHRA, AT-/PO- 

JAGANNATH 

PRASAD, GANJAM- 
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SATCHIDANANDA 

MAHARANA, S/O- 

PRABHAKAR 

MAHARANA, AT-PO- 

MANDAR, VIA- 

BALIPADAR, 

GANJAM- 761117
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PRAHALLAD 

SAHOO, AT: 

SANSAILO, PO: 
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JYOTI RANJAN 

ROUT, S/O: 

DHRUBA CHARAN 

ROUT, AT: 

KARADAPAL, PO: 

BATTA,, VIA: 
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RAMACHANDRAPU
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SOMANITA BEHERA 

W/O- MANOJA 

KUMAR BEHERA, 
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CHINMAY KUMAR 

DASBABU, S/O- 

PRASANTA KUAMR 

DASBABU, AT- 

TULSICHAURA, PO- 

BARIPADA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, 
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A.K.SAHU S/O- 

NRUSINGHA 
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BIJAY KUMAR BAL, 

S/O- ANANT 

CHARAN BAL, AT- 
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RASHMI RANJAN 

DASH, S/O- 

NATABAR DASH, AT- 

DEULKUR, PO/PS- 

BADACHANA, DIST- 

JAJPUR, 754296
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JAGATSINGHPUR, 

PIN- 754102
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BIJAYALAXMI 

BEHERA, D/O- 

SURENDRANATH 

BEHERA, AT- 

NUAGAON PO- 

BATIRA, VIA- 

RAHAMA, DIST- 

KENDRAPARA, 

754140
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MANAS RANJAN 

SAHU, S/O: 

TRINATH SAHU, AT: 

AMBAPUA NEW 

STREET, PO: 

BERHAMPUR, 

GANJAM 760010
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9 33

DEEPAK SAMAL, 

C/O RAMESH ROUT, 

S/O: ALEKHA 

CHANDRA SAMAL, 

AT: NILABILA, DIHA 

SAHI, SANKARPUR, 

AURONADAYA 

MARKET, CUTTACK
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RESIDENT 

CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED

27



10 34

SIBA SANKAR 

BISWAL, S/O: 

CHANDRAMANI 

BISWAL, AT: 

BALADI, PO: PATULI 

SAHI, VIA: 

TANARADA, 

GANJAM 761140
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NOT submitted mark 

list certificate of 

concerned post 
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SRABANI SAHU. 

D/O: KABIRAJ 

SAHU, AT/PO: 

BADARUMPALI, VIA: 

PRATAPUR, 

GANJAM 761019
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CERTIFICATE OF 

CONCERNED POST 
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PRATAP KUMAR 

BEHERA, S/O: 

KANHEI BEHERA, 

AT/PO: 

MUNICIPENTHO, 

PS: CHATRAPUR, 

GANJAM 761026
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PARBATI BADAIK, 

W/O- AJIT KU 

BHARATI, AT- LIFE 

LANE HOSPITAL, 

CIVIL TOWNSHIP, 

RKL, 

SUNDARAGARH, 
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 Not having D.M.R.T. 

certificate Not 

submitted Regd. 

Number
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LIPSA RANI 

BEHERA, D/O- 

DHOBA BEHERA,AT- 

PANKALA, PO- 

BALLIAPATA, VIA- 

KULLADA, GANJAM-

761131
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